agenda

MYTEAM

ANGELA FOR DETROIT

& CALLOWAY

Office of Council Member Calloway District 2 Community Meeting
February 20, at 5:30-6:30 PM

ZOOM Meeting ID: 811 3976 2616

5:25-5:30PM

5:30-5:35 PM

5:35-5:45 PM
5:45-5:55 PM

5:55-6:05 PM
6:05-6:15 PM

6:15-6:25 PM
6:25-6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Community Announcements

Welcome Remarks

Project Clean Slate
Questions/Answers

Budget Overview
Questions/Answers

CM Office Updates
Questions/Answers

Closing Remarks

Pre-meeting (Join to see what'’s
happening in District 2 via digital
flyer presentation)

Council Member Calloway

Shayla McElroy

Steve Watson, Deputy CFO

Council Member
Calloway/Thomaesa Bailey

Additional Information:

Next month Coffee & Conversation will be on March 13t at 8 AM at
Detroit Sip, 7420 W McNichols Road.
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