

agenda

Office of Council Member Calloway District 2 Community Meeting

February 20, at 5:30-6:30 PM

ZOOM Meeting ID: 811 3976 2616

5:25-5:30PM	Community Announcements	Pre-meeting (Join to see what's happening in District 2 via digital flyer presentation)
5:30-5:35 PM	Welcome Remarks	Council Member Calloway
5:35-5:45 PM	Project Clean Slate	Shayla McElroy
5:45-5:55 PM	Questions/Answers	
5:55-6:05 PM	Budget Overview	Steve Watson, Deputy CFO
6:05-6:15 PM	Questions/Answers	
6:15-6:25 PM	CM Office Updates	Council Member
6:25-6:30 PM	Questions/Answers	Calloway/Thomaesa Bailey
6:30 PM	Closing Remarks	

Additional Information:

Next month Coffee & Conversation will be on March 13th at 8 AM at Detroit Sip, 7420 W McNichols Road.